Expire-R@10199 PTO-1619A OMB 0651-0027 08-14-2001

5,190,667 U.S. Department of Commerce
07/7176 Patent and Trademark Office
PATENT

101810161

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

TO: The	Commics	ioner of Patents	and Tradamari	ro. Di		7 0141	<u> </u>	d! -:! -: - -d -		
			and trademari					<u>a original ac</u>	cument	s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type			Conveyance Type							
New			Assignment Security Agreement					:		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#				License Change of Name						
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #				Merger						
Corrective Document					(For Us	.O.S. ONLY	. GOVERNME by U.S. Governn	? <i>ITT</i> nent Agenci	ies)	
Re	eel#	Frame #						ntal File		cret File
Conveying Party(ies)					Mark if a	dditional	names o	of conveying p	arties atta	
Name	(line 1)	MARC J. JA	EGER							Month Day Year 09202000
Name ((line 2)									Way =
Second Name (li	-									Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (l	line 2)									AUG 0 3 2001
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached										
Name	(line 1)	NAVY, SECR	ETARY OF T	THE						If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name	(line 2)	UNITED STA	TES OF AME	ERICA	A					receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address	(line 1)	OFFICE OF	NAVAL RESI	EARCI	H		ı			of a domestic representative is attached.
Address	(line 2)	800 NORTH	QUINCY ST	REET						(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address	(line 3)	ARLINGTON		VA				22217	7-5660	
D	4: - D	City				Country	····		Zip Code	
Domes	tic Repr	esentative N	ame and Ac	Idres	S	Enter fo	or the fir	st Regeiving P	arty only.	
ı	Name	A. DAVID S	PEVACK					08/03/	0/	
Address	(line 1)	OFFICE OF	NAVAL RESI	EARCI	H					
Address	(line 2)	OFFICE OF	COUNSEL							
Address	(line 3)	800 NORTH	QUINCY ST	REET						
Address	(line 4)	ARLINGTON	VA 2221	7-566	50					
		W-	F	OR OF	FICE US	E ONLY	····			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gatheling the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet send comments regarding this courant to the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet send comments regarding this courant to the Office of Information and Regulatory Arraits, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reducing Franciscopies (1961-1907), Wasterston D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Pathago Section 5.000 Section Budget Pathago Section 5.000 Secti

C+A

REEL: 012059 FRAME: 0629

<u> </u>	ı	5,1	90,667
FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and	l Address Area	a Code and Telephone Numbe	(703) 696-4006
Name JEAN TRUMAN		•	
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF N	AVAL RESEARCH		
Address (line 2) OFFICE OF C	OUNSEL		
Address (line 3) 800 NORTH Q	UINCY STREET		
Address (line 4) ARLINGTON	VA 22217-566	0	
Pages Enter the total including any		the attached conveyance doc	cument # ¹
Application Number(s) or	Patent Number(s	S) Mari	k if additional numbers attached
		umber (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numb	* * **
Patent Application	Number(s)	5190667 Pat	ent Number(s)
		į	
			6 (1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
If this document is being filed together signed by the first named executing in		 cation, enter the date the patent applic	AUG 0 3 2001 eation was Month Day Year
Patent Cooperation Treat			
Enter PCT application	. 4°	РСТ	PCT
only if a U.S. Application only if a U.S. Application on the bear assignment of the control of t	101	PCT	PCT
Number of Properties	Enter the total num	nber of properties involved.	1 #
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Pro	perties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	No fee req'd
Method of Payment:	Enclosed [Deposit Account	Ψ
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit		es can be charged to the account.)	# ~
	•	Account Number:	
Statement and Signature	Authoriz	zation to charge additional fees:	Yes No No
To the best of my knowl attached copy is a true of indicated herein.	copy of the original d	foregoing information is true a locument. Charges to deposit	account are authorized, as
THOMAS E. MCDONNELL	The	am C. M. Dum	7/20/01
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 012059 FRAME: 0630

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT	Separation Diffusion	Of Gases And Solutes By Augmented In Counterflow
Marc J. Jaeger		
5,190,66Patent No.	4. FILING DATE 3/2/93	Tssued Date 3
s. centametorogramue: Inventor/Grantee Marc J. Jaeger		ant no. -86-K-0123
7. The invention identified above is a "Subject Inven	ntion" under Patent Rights Clause	FAR 52.227-11 Retention (identify clause by title and date)
By The Contractor (Short Form)	Included in Contract/Grant No.	N00014-86-K-0123 with the
Department of the Navy,		
This document is confirmatory of the paid-up like patent application and any resulting patent, a	cense granted to the governmer and of all other rights acquired b	nt under this contract/grant in this invention, by the government by the referenced clause.
The government is hereby granted an Irrevoc	cable power to inspect and ma	ke copies of the above-identified patent
application.		
Signed this 30^{+h} day of S_{4}	Hember # 2000	
(Seal)		
Konnina Moore		
MY COMMISSION # CC848696 EXP June 22, 2003 BONDED THRU TROY PAIN INSURANCE, III		
		Marc J. Jaeger RACTOR/GRANTEE, INVENIOR/GRANTEE
Kasum Moore		Mar 1 Jeeger
Katrina, moore (notar	& Public) SIGNA	TURE 4 4
· · ·		larc J. Jaeger
		(Typed or printed)
	F	Professor of Physiology
	TITLE	DE CONTRACTOR CRANTEE
	I	Post Office Box 100274 Gainesville FL 32610-0274
	BUSIN	ESS ADDRESS
NAVONR 5870/29 (2-94)		Formerly NAVOCNR 5870/29(

RECORDED: 08/03/2001

PATENT REEL: 012059 FRAME: 0631